model 7656WCSM
AXION®  MSR Wheelchair Accessible Surface Mount Eye/Face Wash
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CONSTRUCTION
18 Gauge Type 304 Stainless Steel surface-mounted
cabinet is a deep-drawn heavy duty structure with smooth
electro-polished finish to provide a durable, long lasting
product.
VALVE
Valve is designed to make the flushing of fluid occur with
the pull of a lever.
EYE/FACE WASH
AXION® MSR eye/face wash head uses an inverted
directional laminar flow to sweep contaminants away from
the vulnerable nasal cavity.
ACCESSIBILITY
Stainless steel drain pan collects eye/face wash waste
within the cabinet so the cleansing area remains as clean
as possible throughout the irrigation process. Barrier-free
pull-down design accommodates all users including
wheelchair accessibility.
OPTIONS
Thermostatic Mixing Valve: Model 9201EW AXION®
Emergency Tempering Valve thermostatically mixes hot
and cold water to provide a safe fluid supply for a single
emergency eye/face wash, with a flow rate of 10 gpm
(38.8 L).
Emergency Alarm System : Model 9001.5, 1/2" 120 VAC
emergency alarm and light system. Buzzer and flashing
light are activated by a 1/2" IPS double pole, double throw
flow switch.
Thermostatic Mixing Valve: Model 9201EFE AXION®
Emergency Tempering Valve thermostatically mixes hot
and cold water to provide a safe fluid supply for a single
emergency eye/face wash, with a flow rate of 12 gpm
(38.8 L).
Thermostatic Mixing Valve: Model TWBS.EWE Lead-free
AXION® Emergency Tempering Valve thermostatically
mixes hot and cold water to provide a safe fluid supply for
emergency eyewash equipment, with a flow rate of 12
gpm (45.4 L).
For more information, visit www.hawsco.com or call (888)
640-4297.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 7656WCSM wheelchair accessible eye/face wash shall
include an AXION® MSR eye/face wash head shall feature
inverted directional laminar flow which achieves Zero Vertical
Velocity" supplied by an integral 4.2 gpm flow control, a
surface mounted 18 Gauge, Type 304 stainless steel deep-
drawn cabinet with smooth electro-polished finish, stainless
steel surface-mount support enclosure, wheelchair
accessibility, and polished chrome-plated brass pull-down
valve with easy access in-line strainer. Unit shall also include
brass pipe and fittings, a drain pan, a front-access
maintenance panel, universal sign, 1/2" NPT(M) inlet and 2"
NPT(F) drain. Operating pressure is 30 - 90 psi (2.1 - 6.2 bar).
APPLICATIONS
Where the eyes and face of any person may be exposed to
injurious or corrosive materials, suitable facilities for quick
flushing of the eyes and face shall be provided within the
work area for immediate emergency use. This unit brings a
nice finish to any location, all while offering a wide coverage
area for the face and eyes. Emergency eye/face wash
facilities shall be in unobstructed and accessible locations
that require no more than 10 seconds for the injured person to
reach. Model 7656WCSM is certified by CSA to meet the ANSI
Z358.1 Standard for Emergency Eyewash and Shower
Equipment.
1455 Kleppe Lane :: Sparks, NV 89431 :: p. 775.359.4712 :: f. 775.359.7424 :: e. info@hawsco.com :: www.hawsco.com :: 11 January, 2023
DISCLAIMER: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice. Check www.hawsco.com for the latest product information and updates.
11-1/4"
286m
m
14-1/2"
368m
m
32-1/2"
826m
m
6X Ø
3/16"   3
4.8m
m
M
O
U
N
TIN
G
H
O
LE
R
EM
O
VABLE
AC
C
ESS PAN
EL
(N
O
T SH
O
W
N
)
3-3/4"
95m
m
18-1/2"
470m
m
20-5/8"
524m
m
FLO
O
R
 LIN
E
15/16"
24m
m
SU
PPLY
CL
1/2" IPS SU
PPLY
23"
584m
m
(47-1/2")
(1207m
m
)
6-9/16"
167m
m
2" N
PT
FEM
ALE O
U
TLET
1-11/16"
43m
m
3"
76m
m
6-11/16"
170m
m
CL
11-1/2"
292m
m
(34-5/8")
(879m
m
)
5"
127m
m
(29-5/8")
(752m
m
)
BALL
D
ETEN
T
2X
IN
-LIN
E
STR
AIN
ER
H
O
U
SIN
G
APPRO
VED:
DRAW
N:
PART NUM
BER
SCALE:
SHEET
O
F
REVISIO
N
DRAW
ING
 TYPE:
SIZE:   A
BY:
ECN NO
.
DATE:
DATE:
EC
N
:
REVISED PER
CHK'D.:
         H
aw
s C
orporation - All R
ights R
eserved.
H
AW
S   and other tradem
arks used in these m
aterials are the exclusive property of H
aw
s C
orporation.
C
R
M
O
D
EL(S)
1455 KLEPPE LAN
E
SPAR
KS, N
EVAD
A  89431
(775) 359-4712  FAX (775) 359-7424
E-M
AIL:  H
AW
S@
H
AW
SC
O
.C
O
M
W
EBSITE: W
W
W
.H
AW
SC
O
.C
O
M
TH
IS D
O
C
U
M
EN
T IS TR
U
E AN
D
 C
O
R
R
EC
T AT TIM
E O
F PU
BLIC
ATIO
N
. C
O
N
TIN
U
ED
 PR
O
D
U
C
T IM
PR
O
VEM
EN
TS
M
AKE SPEC
IFIC
ATIO
N
S AN
D
 M
EASU
R
EM
EN
TS SU
BJEC
T TO
 C
H
AN
G
E W
ITH
O
U
T N
O
TIC
E.
I.R
O
BER
TS
7/13/10
5
0002080083.D
7656W
C
SM
NA
1
1
FV
10/19/21
4520
JL
INSTALLATIO
N
5752
2021
FV
PU
LL D
O
W
N
TO
 O
PEN
EYE/FAC
E W
ASH
33"- 53"
838m
m
-1346m
m
FLO
W
 PATTER
N
N
O
TES:
1.
W
H
EN
 IN
STALLIN
G
 TH
IS U
N
IT, LO
C
AL , STATE, O
R
 FED
ER
AL C
O
D
ES SH
O
U
LD
 BE AD
H
ER
ED
 TO
 FO
R
IN
S TALLATIO
N
 D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S (LO
C
ATIO
N
S), W
ASTE AN
D
 SU
PPLY R
EQ
U
IR
EM
EN
TS O
TH
ER
 TH
AN
 SH
O
W
N
.
2.
TO
 C
O
M
PLY W
ITH
 AN
SI Z358.1-2014 FO
R
 EM
ER
G
EN
C
Y EYEW
ASH
 O
R
 EYE/FAC
E W
ASH
:
EYEW
ASH
 O
R
 EYE/FAC
E W
ASH
 SH
ALL BE PO
SITIO
N
ED
 SU
C
H
 TH
AT FLU
SH
IN
G
 FLU
ID
 PATTER
N
 IS
N
O
T LESS TH
AN
 33" (838m
m
) AN
D
 N
O
 G
R
EATER
 TH
AN
 53" (1346m
m
) FR
O
M
 SU
R
FAC
E O
N
 W
H
IC
H
U
S ER
 STAN
D
S; AN
D
 6.0" (153m
m
) M
IN
IM
U
M
 FR
O
M
 W
ALL O
R
 N
EAR
EST O
BSTR
U
C
TIO
N
.
  3
M
O
U
N
TIN
G
 H
AR
D
W
AR
E N
O
T SU
PPLIED
.
4.
D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S M
AY VAR
Y BY ±1/2" (13 m
m
).